Jun 24 2024 (00:44) India Rail Info 1

Shri Ganganagar - Delhi Intercity Express/12482 - SF - NWR
ROK/Rohtak Junction to DLI/OIld Delhi Junction
1h 50m - 70 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SGNR |Shri Ganganagar Junction 06:10 3 |1 0 82 176 [NWR
2 |ABS |Abohar Junction 06:49 06:51 2m (1 |1 53 84 NR
3 |MOT |Malout 07:12 07:14 2m (1 |1 83 |69 NR
4 |GDB |Giddarbaha 07:28 07:30 2m |1 |1 99 |37 NR
5 |BTI Bathinda junction 08:15 08:40 25m |6 |1 126 |85 NR
6 MAUR |Maur 09:04 09:06 2m (1 |1 160 |80 (217 |[NR
7 |MSZ |Mansa 09:20 09:22 2m (2 |1 179 |74 |223 |[NR
8 |BLZ Budhlada 09:35 09:37 2m |1 |1 195 |70 |221 [NR
9 |JHL Jakhal Junction 10:02 10:04 2m (2 |1 224 104 |225 |NR
10 |TUN |Tohana 10:11 10:13 2m |2 |1 236 |86 (227 |NR
11 |NRW |Narwana Junction 10:31 10:33 2m (2 |1 262 |75 NR
12 |JIND |Jind Junction 11:00 11:02 2m |1 1 296 |84 |224 |NR
13 |ROK [Rohtak Junction 11:43 11:45 2m |1 |1 353 |79 [219 |NR
14 |SPZ Sampla 12:02 12:04 2m |2 |1 376 |77 |222 |NR
15 |BGZ |[Bahadurgarh 12:18 12:20 2m (2 |1 394 |36 (215 |NR
16 |SSB Shakur Basti 12:52 12:54 2m |1 |1 413 (15 |217 [NR
17 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 13:35 1 |1 423 |- 219 [NR

Jun 24 2024 (00:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



